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TOWN OF TOPSFIELD 

 
SELECT BOARD 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
JUNE 2022 – MAY 2023 

 
     
 DATE DAY TIME            LOCATION 
     

     
JUNE 2022 6-6-2022 

6-15-2022 
MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 
7:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

Meeting – via zoom 
Work Session – via zoom 

 6-27-2022 MONDAY 7:00 PM Meeting – via zoom 
     

JULY 2022 7-11-2022 
7-13-2022 
7-20-2022 
7-25-2022 

MONDAY 
WEDNESDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 

7:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00PM 

Meeting – via zoom 
Work Session – via zoom 
Work Session Cancelled 
Meeting –  

     
     

AUGUST 2022 8-8-2022 
8-17-2022 

MONDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

7:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

Meeting –  
Work Session –  

   8-29-2022 
 

MONDAY 
 

7:00 PM 
 

Meeting -  

     
SEPTEMBER 2022 9-12-2022 

9-21-2022 
9-26-2022 

MONDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 

7:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Meeting –  
Work Session –  
Meeting –  
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OCTOBER 2022 

 
 

DATE  
 

10-3-2022 
10-12-2022 

 
 

DAY 
 

MONDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

 
 

TIME 
 

7:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

 
 
LOCATION 
 
Meeting –  
Work Session –  

 10-17-2022 
 

MONDAY 
 

7:00 PM 
 

Meeting –  
 
 

NOVEMBER 2022 11-7-2022 
11-16-2022 
11-21-2022 

MONDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 

7:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

 

Meeting –  
Work Session –  
Meeting –  
 

DECEMBER 2022 12-5-2022 
12-14-2022 
12-19-2022 

 

MONDAY  
WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 
 

7:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

 

Meeting –  
Work Session –  
Meeting –  
 

JANUARY 2023  1-4-2023 
1-9-2023 

1-11-2023 
1-18-2023 
1-23-2023 
1-25-2023 

WEDNESDAY 
MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

 

6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

Work Session – 
 Meeting -  
Work Session –  
Work Session –  
Meeting –  
Work Session -  

     
FEBRUARY 2023 2-6-2023 MONDAY 7:00 PM Meeting -  
 2-8-2023 

2-15-2023 
2-22-2023 
2-27-2023 

 

WEDNESDAY 
WEDNESDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 

6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Work Session –  
Work Session –  
Work Session –  
Meeting –  

MARCH 2023 3-6-2023 
3-15-2023 
3-20-2023 
3-22-2023 

MONDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

7:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

Meeting –  
Work Session –  
Meeting –  
Work Session –  
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3-29-2023 WEDNESDAY 6:00 PM Work Session –  

APRIL 2023 4-3-2023 
4-12-2023  
4-24-2023 
*4-25-2022 

MONDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 
TUESDAY 

7:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Meeting –  
Work Session –  
Meeting –  
MODERATOR’S FORUM - TBD 

 
 

MAY 2023 

 
 

5-2-2023 
5-2-2023 

 
 

TUESDAY 
TUESDAY 

 
 

6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

 
 
Pre-Town Meeting – Masco H.S. 
Annual Town Meeting – Masco H.S. 
 

     

     
     
     

     
     
     
     

     
 


